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Description

201211050004
23920

11/05/2012
12:45:22

HAYNIE
MICHEALA K

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201211060004
25740

11/06/2012
10:12:36

INGLE KERMIT OATHS OF
OFFICE

WESTOVER
CITY COUNCIL

201211060004
25930

11/06/2012
10:32:03

GILL JANET OATHS OF
OFFICE

HARPERSVILL
E TOWN OF
COUNCIL

201211060004
25920

11/06/2012
10:32:02

HARPERSVILL
E TOWN OF
COUNCIL

OATHS OF
OFFICE

RAYFIELD
WILLIAM

201211060004
25910

11/06/2012
10:32:01

HARPERSVILL
E TOWN OF
COUNCIL

OATHS OF
OFFICE

RICH SHEILA
K

201211010004
19490

11/01/2012
10:22:29

KEY
COMPUTER
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201211010004
19540

11/01/2012
10:44:21

JOHNSON
RUSSELL LEE

LIVING WILL JOHNSON
MARGARET G

201211010004
19540

11/01/2012
10:44:21

JOHNSON
ASHLEY L

LIVING WILL JOHNSON
RUSSELL LEE

201211010004
19540

11/01/2012
10:44:21

JOHNSON
MARGARET G

LIVING WILL JOHNSON
RUSSELL LEE

201211060004
26730

11/06/2012
11:43:32

JOHN T
GREGGS III
AUTHORIZED
SNAP ON
TOOLS
FRANCHISE
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201211020004
20980

11/02/2012
08:59:57

HOLMES
GLENDA

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201211060004
27330

11/06/2012
02:28:35

HEALTHCARE
CONSULTANT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO

201211020004
21100

11/02/2012
09:39:50

JOHNSON
DONNA M

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201211060004
27400

11/06/2012
03:04:13

GUERCIO
BRENDA BELL

OATHS OF
OFFICE

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE CITY
MAYOR

201211060004
27420

11/06/2012
03:04:15

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
TOWN
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

OATHS OF
OFFICE

TRAMMELL
BART

201211060004
27410

11/06/2012
03:04:14

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
TOWN
COUNCIL
PLACE # 3

OATHS OF
OFFICE

STAUSS
BRIAN G



201211060004
27400

11/06/2012
03:04:13

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE CITY
MAYOR

OATHS OF
OFFICE

GUERCIO
BRENDA BELL

201211060004
27430

11/06/2012
03:04:16

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

OATHS OF
OFFICE

MENDEL JACK

201211060004
27440

11/06/2012
03:04:17

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
COUNCIL
PLACE 2

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HARRINGTON
KATHRYN

201211060004
27450

11/06/2012
03:04:18

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

OATHS OF
OFFICE

ROBINS HERB

201211020004
22020

11/02/2012
02:24:19

IRON STREET
MEDIA LLC

LIMITED L CO

201211070004
28650

11/07/2012
02:47:04

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

JUDGE OF
PROBATE
SHELBY
COUNTY

201211070004
28640

11/07/2012
02:47:03

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

JUDGE OF
PROBATE
SHELBY
COUNTY

201211070004
28650

11/07/2012
02:47:04

JUDGE OF
PROBATE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201211070004
28740

11/07/2012
02:47:13

HUGHES
DONALD H

ELECTION
WAIVER

MONTEVALLO
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 4

201211080004
29890

11/08/2012
10:43:35

ELLIS FRANK
CORLEY

STATE BOND EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201211080004
29890

11/08/2012
10:43:35

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND ELLIS FRANK
CORLEY

201211080004
29910

11/08/2012
10:43:37

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND EDWARDS
TOMMY

201211080004
30010

11/08/2012
11:04:25

FIRELIGHT
CONSULTING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201211080004
29940

11/08/2012
10:43:40

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND ACKER
DANIEL M


