Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201211050004 23920	11/05/2012 12:45:22	HAYNIE MICHEALA K		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201211060004 25740	11/06/2012 10:12:36	INGLE KERMIT		OATHS OF OFFICE	WESTOVER CITY COUNCIL						
201211060004 25930	11/06/2012 10:32:03	GILL JANET		OATHS OF OFFICE	HARPERSVILL E TOWN OF COUNCIL						
201211060004 25920	11/06/2012 10:32:02	HARPERSVILL E TOWN OF COUNCIL		OATHS OF OFFICE	RAYFIELD WILLIAM						
201211060004 25910	11/06/2012 10:32:01	HARPERSVILL E TOWN OF COUNCIL		OATHS OF OFFICE	RICH SHEILA K						
201211010004 19490	11/01/2012 10:22:29	KEY COMPUTER SERVICES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201211010004 19540	11/01/2012 10:44:21	JOHNSON RUSSELL LEE		LIVING WILL	JOHNSON MARGARET G						
201211010004 19540	11/01/2012 10:44:21	JOHNSON ASHLEY L		LIVING WILL	JOHNSON RUSSELL LEE						
201211010004 19540	11/01/2012 10:44:21	JOHNSON MARGARET G		LIVING WILL	JOHNSON RUSSELL LEE						
201211060004 26730	11/06/2012 11:43:32	JOHN T GREGGS III AUTHORIZED SNAP ON TOOLS FRANCHISE LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201211020004 20980	11/02/2012 08:59:57	HOLMES GLENDA		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201211060004 27330	11/06/2012 02:28:35	HEALTHCARE CONSULTANT S LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201211020004 21100	11/02/2012 09:39:50	JOHNSON DONNA M		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201211060004 27400	11/06/2012 03:04:13	GUERCIO BRENDA BELL		OATHS OF OFFICE	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE CITY MAYOR						
201211060004 27420	11/06/2012 03:04:15	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN COUNCIL PLACE 5		OATHS OF OFFICE	TRAMMELL BART						
201211060004 27410	11/06/2012 03:04:14	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN COUNCIL PLACE # 3		OATHS OF OFFICE	STAUSS BRIAN G						

	1			1	T	I	1	1	
201211060004 27400	11/06/2012 03:04:13	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE CITY MAYOR	OATHS OF OFFICE	GUERCIO BRENDA BELL					
201211060004 27430	11/06/2012 03:04:16	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE COUNCIL PLACE 4	OATHS OF OFFICE	MENDEL JACK					
201211060004 27440	11/06/2012 03:04:17	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE COUNCIL PLACE 2	OATHS OF OFFICE	HARRINGTON KATHRYN					
201211060004 27450	11/06/2012 03:04:18	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE COUNCIL PLACE 1	OATHS OF OFFICE	ROBINS HERB					
201211020004 22020	11/02/2012 02:24:19	IRON STREET MEDIA LLC	LIMITED L CO						
201211070004 28650	11/07/2012 02:47:04	FUHRMEISTE R JIM	ELECTION PREREPORT1	JUDGE OF PROBATE SHELBY COUNTY					
201211070004 28640	11/07/2012 02:47:03	FUHRMEISTE R JIM	ELECTION PREREPORT1	JUDGE OF PROBATE SHELBY COUNTY					
201211070004 28650	11/07/2012 02:47:04	JUDGE OF PROBATE SHELBY COUNTY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM					
201211070004 28740	11/07/2012 02:47:13	HUGHES DONALD H	ELECTION WAIVER	MONTEVALLO CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4					
201211080004 29890	11/08/2012 10:43:35	ELLIS FRANK CORLEY	STATE BOND	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY					
201211080004 29890	11/08/2012 10:43:35	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	STATE BOND	ELLIS FRANK CORLEY					
201211080004 29910	11/08/2012 10:43:37	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	STATE BOND	EDWARDS TOMMY					
201211080004 30010	11/08/2012 11:04:25	FIRELIGHT CONSULTING LLC	LIMITED L CO						
201211080004 29940	11/08/2012 10:43:40	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	STATE BOND	ACKER DANIEL M					